
Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus L

Anmerkungen

Essen Hbf 20:00 20:05 20:20 20:45 20:40 21:00 21:05 21:20 21:45 21:40 22:00 22:05 22:20 22:45 22:40 23:00 23:05 23:20 23:45 23:40 00:05 00:08 01:05 01:08 02:05 02:08 03:23 03:08 04:01

Wattenscheid an | 20:17 | 20:57 | | 21:17 | 21:57 | | 22:17 | 22:57 | | 23:17 | 23:57 | | 00:20 | 01:20 | 02:20 | 03:20 04:13

Wattenscheid | 20:17 | 20:57 | | 21:17 | 21:57 | | 22:17 | 22:57 | | 23:17 | 23:57 | | 00:20 | 01:20 | 02:20 | 03:20 04:13

Bochum Hbf an 20:24 20:32 20:44 21:12 21:04 21:24 21:32 21:44 22:12 22:04 22:24 22:32 22:44 23:12 23:04 23:24 23:32 23:44 00:12 00:04 00:29 00:35 01:29 01:35 02:29 02:35 03:47 03:35 04:28

Bochum Hbf 20:24 20:32 20:44 21:12 21:04 21:24 21:32 21:44 22:12 22:04 22:24 22:32 22:44 23:12 23:04 23:24 23:32 23:44 00:12 00:04 00:29 00:35 01:29 01:35 02:29 02:35 03:47 03:35 04:28

Dortmund Hbf an 20:51 20:59 21:11 21:39 21:31 21:51 21:59 22:11 22:39 22:31 22:51 22:59 23:11 23:39 23:31 23:51 23:59 00:11 00:39 00:31 00:56 01:02 01:56 02:02 02:56 03:02 04:14 04:02 04:55

Dortmund Hbf 20:51 20:59 21:11 21:39 21:31 21:51 21:59 22:11 22:39 22:31 22:51 22:59 23:11 23:39 23:31 23:51 23:59 00:11 00:39 00:31 00:56 01:02 01:56 02:02 02:56 03:02 04:02

Dortmund-Scharnhorst an | 21:13 | 21:53 | | 22:13 | 22:53 | | 23:13 | 23:53 | | 00:13 | 00:53 | | 01:16 | 02:16 | 03:16 04:16

Dortmund-Scharnhorst | 21:13 | 21:53 | | 22:13 | 22:53 | | 23:13 | 23:53 | | 00:13 | 00:53 | | 01:16 | 02:16 | 03:16 |

Dortmund-Kurl an | 21:24 | 22:04 | | 22:24 | 23:04 | | 23:24 | 00:04 | | 00:24 | 01:04 | | 01:27 | 02:27 | 03:27 04:27

Dortmund-Kurl | 21:24 | 22:04 | | 22:24 | 23:04 | | 23:24 | 00:04 | | 00:24 | 01:04 | | 01:27 | 02:27 | 03:27 |

Kamen-Methler an | 21:31 | 22:11 | | 22:31 | 23:11 | | 23:31 | 00:11 | | 00:31 | 01:11 | | 01:34 | 02:34 | 03:34 04:34

Kamen-Methler | 21:31 | 22:11 | | 22:31 | 23:11 | | 23:31 | 00:11 | | 00:31 | 01:11 | | 01:34 | 02:34 | 03:34 |

Kamen an | 21:39 | 22:19 | | 22:39 | 23:19 | | 23:39 | 00:19 | | 00:39 | 01:19 | | 01:42 | 02:42 | 03:42 04:42

Kamen | 21:39 | 22:19 | | 22:39 | 23:19 | | 23:39 | 00:19 | | 00:39 | 01:19 | | 01:42 | 02:42 | 03:42 |

Bönen-Nordbögge an | 21:53 | 22:33 | | 22:53 | 23:33 | | 23:53 | 00:33 | | 00:53 | 01:33 | | 01:56 | 02:56 | 03:56 04:56

Bönen-Nordbögge | 21:53 | 22:33 | | 22:53 | 23:33 | | 23:53 | 00:33 | | 00:53 | 01:33 | | 01:56 | 02:56 | 03:56 |

Hamm (Westf) Hbf an 21:39 22:17 21:59 22:57 22:19 22:39 23:17 22:59 23:57 23:19 23:39 00:17 23:59 00:57 00:19 00:39 01:17 00:59 01:57 01:19 01:44 02:20 02:44 03:20 03:44 04:20 05:20

Bus S: Schnellbus

Los L: Lokalbusse mit allen Halten

RE1|RE6| 

RE11
SEV BM 30310 14./15.1. und 15./16.1.2025



Anmerkungen

Essen Hbf 

Wattenscheid an

Wattenscheid

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf 

Dortmund Hbf an

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund-Scharnhorst an

Dortmund-Scharnhorst

Dortmund-Kurl an

Dortmund-Kurl

Kamen-Methler an

Kamen-Methler

Kamen an

Kamen

Bönen-Nordbögge an

Bönen-Nordbögge

Hamm (Westf) Hbf an

RE1|RE6| 

RE11



Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus S Bus L Bus L Bus S

Anmerkungen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 20:00 20:04 20:20 20:44 20:40 21:00 21:04 21:20 21:44 21:40 22:00 22:04 22:20 22:44 22:40 23:00 23:04 23:20 23:44 23:40 00:20 00:44 01:20 01:44 02:20 02:44 03:34 03:44

Nordbögge an | 20:28 | 21:08 | | 21:28 | 22:08 | | 22:28 | 23:08 | | 23:28 | 00:08 | | 01:08 | 02:08 | 03:08 03:58 |

Nordbögge | 20:28 | 21:08 | | 21:28 | 22:08 | | 22:28 | 23:08 | | 23:28 | 00:08 | | 01:08 | 02:08 | 03:08 | |

Kamen an | 20:42 | 21:22 | | 21:42 | 22:22 | | 22:42 | 23:22 | | 23:42 | 00:22 | | 01:22 | 02:22 | 03:22 04:12 |

Kamen | 20:42 | 21:22 | | 21:42 | 22:22 | | 22:42 | 23:22 | | 23:42 | 00:22 | | 01:22 | 02:22 | 03:22 | |

Kamen-Methler an | 20:50 | 21:30 | | 21:50 | 22:30 | | 22:50 | 23:30 | | 23:50 | 00:30 | | 01:30 | 02:30 | 03:30 04:20 |

Kamen-Methler | 20:50 | 21:30 | | 21:50 | 22:30 | | 22:50 | 23:30 | | 23:50 | 00:30 | | 01:30 | 02:30 | 03:30 | |

Dortmund-Kurl an | 20:57 | 21:37 | | 21:57 | 22:37 | | 22:57 | 23:37 | | 23:57 | 00:37 | | 01:37 | 02:37 | 03:37 04:27 |

Dortmund-Kurl | 20:57 | 21:37 | | 21:57 | 22:37 | | 22:57 | 23:37 | | 23:57 | 00:37 | | 01:37 | 02:37 | 03:37 | |

Dortmund-Scharnhorst an | 21:08 | 21:48 | | 22:08 | 22:48 | | 23:08 | 23:48 | | 00:08 | 00:48 | | 01:48 | 02:48 | 03:48 04:38 |

Dortmund-Scharnhorst | 21:08 | 21:48 | | 22:08 | 22:48 | | 23:08 | 23:48 | | 00:08 | 00:48 | | 01:48 | 02:48 | 03:48 | |

Dortmund Hbf an 20:48 21:22 21:08 22:02 21:28 21:48 22:22 22:08 23:02 22:28 22:48 23:22 23:08 00:02 23:28 23:48 00:22 00:08 01:02 00:28 01:08 02:02 02:08 03:02 03:08 04:02 04:52 04:32

Dortmund Hbf 20:48 21:22 21:08 22:02 21:28 21:48 22:22 22:08 23:02 22:28 22:48 23:22 23:08 00:02 23:28 23:48 00:22 00:08 01:02 00:28 01:08 02:02 02:08 03:02 03:08 04:02 |

Bochum Hbf an 21:15 21:49 21:35 22:29 21:55 22:15 22:49 22:35 23:29 22:55 23:15 23:49 23:35 00:29 23:55 00:15 00:49 00:35 01:29 00:55 01:35 02:29 02:35 03:29 03:35 04:29 04:59

Bochum Hbf 21:15 21:49 21:35 22:29 21:55 22:15 22:49 22:35 23:29 22:55 23:15 23:49 23:35 00:29 23:55 00:15 00:49 00:35 01:29 00:55 01:35 02:29 02:35 03:29 03:35 | |

Wattenscheid an | 22:04 | 22:44 | | 23:04 | 23:44 | | 00:04 | 00:44 | | 01:04 | 01:44 | | 02:44 | 03:44 | 04:44 |

Wattenscheid | 22:04 | 22:44 | | 23:04 | 23:44 | | 00:04 | 00:44 | | 01:04 | 01:44 | | 02:44 | 03:44 | | |

Essen Hbf an 21:39 22:16 21:59 22:56 22:19 22:39 23:16 22:59 23:56 23:19 23:39 00:16 23:59 00:56 00:19 00:39 01:16 00:59 01:56 01:19 01:59 02:56 02:59 03:56 03:59 04:56 05:23

Bus S: Schnellbus

Los L: Lokalbusse mit allen Halten

SEV BM 30310 14./15.1. und 15./16.1.2025
RE1|RE6| 

RE11



Anmerkungen

Hamm (Westf) Hbf

Nordbögge an

Nordbögge

Kamen an

Kamen

Kamen-Methler an

Kamen-Methler

Dortmund-Kurl an

Dortmund-Kurl

Dortmund-Scharnhorst an

Dortmund-Scharnhorst

Dortmund Hbf an

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf an

Bochum Hbf

Wattenscheid an

Wattenscheid

Essen Hbf an

RE1|RE6| 

RE11


